
Governor Attendance 22-23 

 
 R.G MB FW FM SM TG LB R JE LH BG DD EML XI     
Monday 10th October 
2022  P  P P  P  P  P P  P    FGB 

Thursday 10th November  P   P P P    P      CFC 

Tuesday 15th November P P       P        Resources 

Thursday 24th November  P   P      P  P    Curriculum 

Monday 5th December P P P P  P P      P P   Admissions 

Tuesday 21st February  P    P P          Budget Setting 

Thursday 23rd February  P   P P P           

Tuesday 7th March  P  P     P P        

Thursday 16th March  P P  P      P       

Monday 27th March P P  P   P P P P  P    P PRESENT 

Thursday 18th May P P  P     P P        

Tuesday 13th June   P  P              

Thursday 15th June   P   P P P     P      

Thursday 29th  June    P  P      P       

Thursday 13th July P P  P P  P  P P P P       

                   

 

 


